ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
ABB-Stotz-Kontakt GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg
Germany
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Telefax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
Leitungsschutzschalter
Circuit-breaker
1. Type-list of circuit-breaker of series S200C
ABB description defined Poles Breaking
capacity
Rated vol-
tage
Tripping
char
Rated cur-
rent [A]
S2011C-B2 1+1 6 kA 240 B 2
S2011C-B4 1+1 6 kA 240 B 4
S2011C-B6 1+1 6 kA 240 B 6
S2011C-B10 1+1 6 kA 240 B 10
S2011C-B13 1+1 6 kA 240 B 13
S2011C-B16 1+1 6 kA 240 B 16
S2011C-B20 1+1 6 kA 240 B 20
S2011C-C2 1+1 6 kA 240 C 2
S2011C-C4 1+1 6 kA 240 C 4
S2011C-C6 1+1 6 kA 240 C 6
S2011C-C10 1+1 6 kA 240 C 10
S2011C-C13 1+1 6 kA 240 C 13
S2011C-C16 1+1 6 kA 240 C 16
S2011C-C20 1+1 6 kA 240 C 20
S202CT-C2 2 3 kA 415 C 2
S202CT-C4 2 3 kA 415 C 4
S202CT-C6 2 3 kA 415 C 6
S202CT-C10 2 3 kA 415 C 10
S202CT-C16 2 3 kA 415 C 16
S202CT-C20 2 3 kA 415 C 20
S202CT-C25 2 3 kA 415 C 25
S202CT-C32 2 3 kA 415 C 32
S202CT-C40 2 3 kA 415 C 40
S202CL-B2 2 4,5 kA 415 B 2
S202CL-B4 2 4,5 kA 415 B 4
S202CL-B6 2 4,5 kA 415 B 6
S202CL-B10 2 4,5 kA 415 B 10
S202CL-B16 2 4,5 kA 415 B 16
S202CL-B20 2 4,5 kA 415 B 20
S202CL-B25 2 4,5 kA 415 B 25
S202CL-B32 2 4,5 kA 415 B 32
S202CL-B40 2 4,5 kA 415 B 40
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut Rubrik / Rubric Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
Anlage /
Appendix
Zeichengenehmigung 341  40051723 100
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
ABB-Stotz-Kontakt GmbH, Eppelheimer Straße 82, 69123 Heidelberg, Germany 70000-1200-
0741/272345/TL3/KOH
2020-05-14 2020-04-23
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr.  40051723
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No.  40051723
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH * Testing and Certification Institute
 Merianstrasse 28, D-63069 Offenbach Seite / Page 2 / 5
Phone  +49 (0) 69 83 06-0
Telefax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
ABB description defined Poles Breaking
capacity
Rated vol-
tage
Tripping
char
Rated cur-
rent [A]
S202CL-C2 2 4,5 kA 415 C 2
S202CL-C4 2 4,5 kA 415 C 4
S202CL-C6 2 4,5 kA 415 C 6
S202CL-C10 2 4,5 kA 415 C 10
S202CL-C16 2 4,5 kA 415 C 16
S202CL-C20 2 4,5 kA 415 C 20
S202CL-C25 2 4,5 kA 415 C 25
S202CL-C32 2 4,5 kA 415 C 32
S202CL-C40 2 4,5 kA 415 C 40
S202C-B2 2 6 kA 415 B 2
S202C-B4 2 6 kA 415 B 4
S202C-B6 2 6 kA 415 B 6
S202C-B10 2 6 kA 415 B 10
S202C-B13 2 6 kA 415 B 13
S202C-B16 2 6 kA 415 B 16
S202C-B20 2 6 kA 415 B 20
S202C-B25 2 6 kA 415 B 25
S202C-B32 2 6 kA 415 B 32
S202C-B40 2 6 kA 415 B 40
S202C-C2 2 6 kA 415 C 2
S202C-C4 2 6 kA 415 C 4
S202C-C6 2 6 kA 415 C 6
S202C-C10 2 6 kA 415 C 10
S202C-C13 2 6 kA 415 C 13
S202C-C16 2 6 kA 415 C 16
S202C-C20 2 6 kA 415 C 20
S202C-C25 2 6 kA 415 C 25
S202C-C32 2 6 kA 415 C 32
S202C-C40 2 6 kA 415 C 40
S202CM-C2  2 10 kA 240 C 2
S202CM-C4  2 10 kA 240 C 4
S202CM-C6  2 10 kA 240 C 6
S202CM-C10  2 10 kA 240 C 10
S202CM-C13  2 10 kA 240 C 13
S202CM-C16  2 10 kA 240 C 16
S202CM-C20  2 10 kA 240 C 20
S202CM-C25  2 10 kA 240 C 25
S202CM-C32  2 10 kA 240 C 32
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut Rubrik / Rubric Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
Anlage /
Appendix
Zeichengenehmigung 341  40051723 100
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
ABB-Stotz-Kontakt GmbH, Eppelheimer Straße 82, 69123 Heidelberg, Germany 70000-1200-
0741/272345/TL3/KOH
2020-05-14 2020-04-23
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr.  40051723
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No.  40051723
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH * Testing and Certification Institute
 Merianstrasse 28, D-63069 Offenbach Seite / Page 3 / 5
Phone  +49 (0) 69 83 06-0
Telefax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
ABB description defined Poles Breaking
capacity
Rated vol-
tage
Tripping
char
Rated cur-
rent [A]
S202CM-B2  2 10 kA 240 B 2
S202CM-B4  2 10 kA 240 B 4
S202CM-B6  2 10 kA 240 B 6
S202CM-B10  2 10 kA 240 B 10
S202CM-B13  2 10 kA 240 B 13
S202CM-B16  2 10 kA 240 B 16
S202CM-B20  2 10 kA 240 B 20
S202CM-B25  2 10 kA 240 B 25
S202CM-B32  2 10 kA 240 B 32
S203CT-C2 3 3 kA 415 C 2
S203CT-C4 3 3 kA 415 C 4
S203CT-C6 3 3 kA 415 C 6
S203CT-C10 3 3 kA 415 C 10
S203CT-C16 3 3 kA 415 C 16
S203CT-C20 3 3 kA 415 C 20
S203CT-C25 3 3 kA 415 C 25
S203CT-C32 3 3 kA 415 C 32
S203CL-B2 3 4,5 kA 415 B 2
S203CL-B4 3 4,5 kA 415 B 4
S203CL-B6 3 4,5 kA 415 B 6
S203CL-B10 3 4,5 kA 415 B 10
S203CL-B16 3 4,5 kA 415 B 16
S203CL-B20 3 4,5 kA 415 B 20
S203CL-B25 3 4,5 kA 415 B 25
S203CL-B32 3 4,5 kA 415 B 32
S203CL-C2 3 4,5 kA 415 C 2
S203CL-C4 3 4,5 kA 415 C 4
S203CL-C6 3 4,5 kA 415 C 6
S203CL-C10 3 4,5 kA 415 C 10
S203CL-C16 3 4,5 kA 415 C 16
S203CL-C20 3 4,5 kA 415 C 20
S203CL-C25 3 4,5 kA 415 C 25
S203CL-C32 3 4,5 kA 415 C 32
S203C-B2 3 6 kA 415 B 2
S203C-B4 3 6 kA 415 B 4
S203C-B6 3 6 kA 415 B 6
S203C-B10 3 6 kA 415 B 10
S203C-B16 3 6 kA 415 B 16
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut Rubrik / Rubric Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
Anlage /
Appendix
Zeichengenehmigung 341  40051723 100
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
ABB-Stotz-Kontakt GmbH, Eppelheimer Straße 82, 69123 Heidelberg, Germany 70000-1200-
0741/272345/TL3/KOH
2020-05-14 2020-04-23
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr.  40051723
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No.  40051723
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH * Testing and Certification Institute
 Merianstrasse 28, D-63069 Offenbach Seite / Page 4 / 5
Phone  +49 (0) 69 83 06-0
Telefax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
ABB description defined Poles Breaking
capacity
Rated vol-
tage
Tripping
char
Rated cur-
rent [A]
S203C-B20 3 6 kA 415 B 20
S203C-B25 3 6 kA 415 B 25
S203C-B32 3 6 kA 415 B 32
S203C-C2 3 6 kA 415 C 2
S203C-C4 3 6 kA 415 C 4
S203C-C6 3 6 kA 415 C 6
S203C-C10 3 6 kA 415 C 10
S203C-C16 3 6 kA 415 C 16
S203C-C20 3 6 kA 415 C 20
S203C-C25 3 6 kA 415 C 25
S203C-C32 3 6 kA 415 C 32
S204CT-C2 4 3 kA 415 C 2
S204CT-C4 4 3 kA 415 C 4
S204CT-C6 4 3 kA 415 C 6
S204CT-C10 4 3 kA 415 C 10
S204CT-C16 4 3 kA 415 C 16
S204CT-C20 4 3 kA 415 C 20
S204CT-C25 4 3 kA 415 C 25
S204CT-C32 4 3 kA 415 C 32
S204CL-B2 4 4,5 kA 415 B 2
S204CL-B4 4 4,5 kA 415 B 4
S204CL-B6 4 4,5 kA 415 B 6
S204CL-B10 4 4,5 kA 415 B 10
S204CL-B16 4 4,5 kA 415 B 16
S204CL-B20 4 4,5 kA 415 B 20
S204CL-B25 4 4,5 kA 415 B 25
S204CL-B32 4 4,5 kA 415 B 32
S204CL-C2 4 4,5 kA 415 C 2
S204CL-C4 4 4,5 kA 415 C 4
S204CL-C6 4 4,5 kA 415 C 6
S204CL-C10 4 4,5 kA 415 C 10
S204CL-C16 4 4,5 kA 415 C 16
S204CL-C20 4 4,5 kA 415 C 20
S204CL-C25 4 4,5 kA 415 C 25
S204CL-C32 4 4,5 kA 415 C 32
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut Rubrik / Rubric Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
Anlage /
Appendix

VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH * Testing and Certification Institute
 Merianstrasse 28, D-63069 Offenbach Seite / Page 5 / 5
Phone  +49 (0) 69 83 06-0
Telefax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
ABB description defined Poles Breaking
capacity
Rated vol-
tage
Tripping
char
Rated cur-
rent [A]
S204C-B2 4 6 kA 415 B 2
S204C-B4 4 6 kA 415 B 4
S204C-B6 4 6 kA 415 B 6
S204C-B10 4 6 kA 415 B 10
S204C-B16 4 6 kA 415 B 16
S204C-B20 4 6 kA 415 B 20
S204C-B25 4 6 kA 415 B 25
S204C-B32 4 6 kA 415 B 32
S204C-C2 4 6 kA 415 C 2
S204C-C4 4 6 kA 415 C 4
S204C-C6 4 6 kA 415 C 6
S204C-C10 4 6 kA 415 C 10
S204C-C16 4 6 kA 415 C 16
S204C-C20 4 6 kA 415 C 20
S204C-C25 4 6 kA 415 C 25
S204C-C32 4 6 kA 415 C 32
2. Type-list of auxiliary switches of series G2C
ABB description defined
G2C-H6 L+R
G2C-S/H6 L+R